STAT-Probe
Precision Airflow Measurement
An ONICON Brand
STATIC PRESSURE
TRAVERSE PROBE
DOC-0005881 www.airmonitor.com/hvac/ Rev.A
The STAT-Probe is
a static pressure

www.airmonitor.com/hvac/  •  hvacsales@airmonitor.com
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
Model Number Coding = STAT-Probe/ABCDE
A = Probe Mounting Configuration
1 = Externally mounted
B = Materials of Construction Probe
1 = 6063 Anodized Alum, Dual Chamber Probe
2 = 316 SS, dual tube probes
C = Configuration
R = Rectangular
C = Circular
D = Probe Length
A = 8” to 12”
B = >12” to 18”
C = >18” to 24”
D = >24” to 30”
E = >30” to 36”
F = >36” to 48”
G = >48” to 54”
H = >54” to 60”
E = Process Connections
1 = ¼” brass comp fitting (default for AI)
2 = ¼” brass hose barb fitting (AI only)
3 = ¼” SS comp fitting (stainless only)
4 = ¼” FNPT (default for SS)
I = >60” to 72”
J = >72” to 84”
K = >84” to 96”
L = >96” to 108”
M = >108” to 120”
N = >120” to 132”
O = >132” to 144”
STAT-Probe
ACCURACY ±2-3%; dependent upon quantity and placement of probes to achieve traverse of ducted airflow
OUTPUTS Averaged signal of static pressure
OPERATING VELOCITY 100-10,000 FPM
OPERATING TEMPERATURE Continuous operation to 200°F
DIRECTIONAL SENSITIVITY Not measurably affected by directional airflows with pitch and yaw angles up to 30°
MEASURED PRESSURE DROP Pressure drop created by the probes shall not exceed 0.025” w.c. at 2,000 FPM or 0.085” w.c. at
4,000 FPM
RESISTANCE Less than 0.1 times the velocity pressure head at probe operating velocity
SENSING METHOD Fechheimer derivative of the multipoint, self-averaging Pitot principle to measure the static
pressure component of airflow.
NUMBER OF SENSING PORTS Rectangular: 8” to 144” 2 to 16 pairs of ports per probe
Circular: 8” to 144”, 4 to 12 pairs of ports per probe
OPERATIONAL PRESSURE
RANGE
0 to 30 in. WC (transmitter limitations)
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION Type 6063 anodized aluminum extrusion
SS Option available
SPECIFICATIONS